2016-17

BEGYNDERE

17-08-2016
28-08-2016
11-09-2016
18-09-2016
25-09-2016

02-10-2016
09-10-2016
30-10-2016
06-11-2016
15-11-2016
24-11-2016
04-12-2016
14-12-2016
08-01-2017
15-01-2017

22-01-2017
05-02-2017

21-02-2017

05-03-2017
12-03-2017
19-03-2017
26-03-2017
19-04-2017
26-04-2017
03-05-2017
10-05-2017
17-05-2017

Dans ¢ Koreograf ® Musik  Kunstner

Lilly e Mario Holnnsteiner ® Head Over Boots ® Jon Pardi

Opsamling

Buddy e Bruno Moggia ® One Step Forward e Desert Rose Band

Rolling Away e Adriano Castagnoli ® Run Highway Run e Sister Hazel
Genopfriskning:

Chop ® Montse Chafino ® Shut Up And Fish ¢ Maddie & Tae

Lake Darbonne ¢ David Villelas e Lake Darbonne e Katie Knight

Keep Cool ® Bruno Morel ¢ Close To My Heart ® Rune Rudberg
Forberedelse til Ringsted Catalan Hygge

Back Down e Valentina Trigila ® Break It Back Down e Pat Green
Opsamling

Easy Way e David Villelas e Jusrt Be You e Billy Yates

Late Express e Silvia Denise Staiti ® Then It hits You ® Daniel Lee Martin

P8 e Vincenso The Nameless ® Boys In Boots ® Tanja Kernaghan
Juleafslutning ® A Voman’s Love ® Anna M? Badia ® A Vomans Love e Alan Jackson
SANDKASSE e Lilly

Coming Back Down e Bruno Morel ® Won't Ya Come down e Derek Ryan
8 Ball » Sandrine & Magali ® Outback Booty Call ¢ 8 Ball Aitken

Gamle danse: Eighteen Wheels ® Summer’s Coming

Long Pride e Coming Back Down e Lake Darbonne ¢ Keep Cool e Lilly ® Too Lucky
Black Boots ® My Truck e Late Express ® Inseme

Lake Darbonne ¢ Coming Back Down e Lilly ® Anything For Love e Inseme
Late Express

SANDKASSE

Repetition: Easy Foot, Too Lycky

HYGGEDANS

Ove op til Catalan Hygge

Little Rope ¢ Claude Mela e | Like You A Lot @ Jake Owen

HYGGEDANS

Peter Pan eSilvia D. Staiti & Steve Frapollie When | Grew Up e The Raging Idiots
HYGGEDANS

HYGGEDANS

LETOVEDE / OVEDE

17-08-2016
28-08-2016
11-09-2016

Hold e Jgor Pasin ® Maybe | Shouldn’t ¢ Matt Borden
Oregon e Silvia Denise Staiti ® Getaway Truck ¢ Aaron Watson
Midnight Train e Sev. Fillion & A.Castagnoli ® Midnight Train ® The Washboard Union



18-09-2016
25-09-2016
02-10-2016
09-10-2016
30-10-2016
06-11-2016
15-11-20716
24-11-2016
14-12-2016
08-01-2017
15-01-2017
22-01-2017
05-02-2017
21-02-2017
26-02-2017
05-03-2017
12-03-2017
19-03-2017
26-03-2017
19-04-2017
26-04-2017
03-05-2017
10-05-2017
17-05-2017

Oldies: The Same Way e David Villelas « We All Gonna Die Someday ® Ann Tayler
Today & Tomorrow e Silvia Denise Staiti ® Country Roads ® Holly spears
Repetition

The Same Way e David Villelas « We All Gonna Die Someday e Ann Tayler
Forberedelse til Ringsted Catalan Hygge

Detroit Down e The Dreamers ® Shuttin’” Down Detroit ® John Ritch

Priscilla e Virginie Barjaud e Priscilla ® Miranda Lambert

Priscilla, Detroit Down

Recto Verso, Priscilla, Detroit Down, Midnight Train

Juleafslutning

SANDKASSE e Today & Tomorrow e Drinkin Buddies

SANDKASSE ® 16 Bars ® Sweet Loving

You Ain’t Dolly ® M. & L. Hollnsteiner ® You Ain’t Dolly e Clare Bowen & Chris Carmack

Big Man ¢ Anna Taroni  That Dimple On Your Cheek ¢ Crazy Bulls Band
Rolling Again e Laura Marin Frenandez ¢ Pick Up Truck e Shane Yellowbird
SANDKASSE: Firestorm e It’s Life

Repetition: Firestorm, Yaboy

HYGGEDANS

@ve op til Catalan Hygge

Sail Away e Cathy Dumoulin e Sail Away e Asleigh Dallas

Al My Mates ¢ Bruno Moggia ® Get Yer Redneck On e Kinsey Rose
HYGGEDANS

HYGGEDANS

HYGGEDANS



